ORDERING EXAMPLE:  LRX2G - 4 - L10/835 - DMA - OPTIONS - CONTROL/DIM - UNV
ORDERING INFO
SERIES FIXTURE STYLE LENGTH LUMENS [ 1 ] CRI CCT
LRX2 G 15/16″ or 1″ grid [ 2 ]
N 9/16″ Narrow grid [ 3 ]
F Flange
Stand-alone – 2′, 4′, 6′ & 8′ nominal
lengths, fixture ships assembled.

FL
flying leads
ORDERING GUIDE:
Example	Catalog	#	AC	LRX2G	4	L10/835	DMA	RJ45
1	 Lumens	per	foot	output	based	on	80	CRI/3500K	CCT.	Actual	lumens	may	vary	+/-5%.	See	page	2	for	FIXTURE	PERFORMANCE	DATA.	Additional	lumen	packages	available,	see	Options.
2	 Field-installed	earthquake	clips	provided.
3	 Extended	lead	times	may	apply.	Consult	factory	for	availability.
AC LRX2 2" Wide Linear Recessed
PERFORMANCE TABLE
LRX2 @ 80CRI, 3500K, per foot
Delivered
Lumens Wattage Efficacy
(lm/W) Control up to 10' LED Channels* LED Vf max (V) LED If max/ch (mA)
L5 531 3.75 142
(2)	XPD-T2P-G
varies 33 114
L7 704 5 141 varies 33 150
L10 1014 7.5 135 varies 34 221
L13 1317 10 132 varies 35 291
*	Consult	factory	for	#	of	channels
MULTIPLIER TABLE
Color Temperature
CCT Conversion
Factor
80 CRI
2700K 0.97
3000K 0.99
3500K 1.00
4000K 1.03
5000K 1.06
90 CRI
2700K 0.80
3000K 0.82
3500K 0.83
4000K 0.86
5000K 0.89
•	Photometrics	tested	in	accordance	with	IESNA	LM-79.	Results	based	on	80	CRI/3500K
CCT,	and	25°C	ambient	temperature.	Actual	performance	may	vary	+/-5%
•	Use	multiplier	table	to	calculate	additional	options.
©2025 Sinclair Digital Services, Inc.  |  817.255.4015  |  www.sinclair-digital.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. All trademarks, product names, logos, and brands mentioned are the
property of their respective owners. Use of these trademarks does not imply endorsement or affiliation. Rev 01/30/25
AGILE-CORETM
Distributed	Edge	Architecture
FIXTURE DETAILS
AC LRX2 2" Wide Linear Recessed
FIXTURE DETAILS
BACKVIEW
Overall Length
 Access plate with (2) 7/8″ KOs  7/8″ KO OVERALL LENGTH
2′ 23-13/16″
4′ 47-13/16″
6′ 71-13/16″
8′ 95-13/16″
LRX2G LRX2N
2-11/16″
Width